
BATU PAHAT MBA CUP 2012
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

Top Qualifier is Jacky Siow 24/5:00.937 (Rnd 1)
www.RCScoringPro.com

1-10 EP CLASS (C2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Ah Tong 21 23 5:04.028 12.964 13.104 13.200 2213.513

CK Loo 42 23 5:05.445 1.41713.249 13.321 13.396 2413.570

Ajak 103 23 5:08.684 4.65613.138 13.362 13.504 3013.704

Lee Han Chuang 54 22 5:02.904 12.927 13.299 13.558 2514.144

CK Yap 35 22 5:13.799 10.89513.564 13.623 13.701 2314.441

Kelvin Lai 66 21 5:00.955 13.413 13.478 13.652 26

Yau Kah Seng 77 21 5:04.984 4.02913.116 13.158 13.295 27

SC Leong 98 20 5:09.354 13.818 14.289 14.547 29

Jonest Wong 19 13 2:49.224 13.069 13.141 13.486 21

Michael Lim 810 2 0:20.916 14.409 28

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Jonest Wong Ah Tong CK Yap CK Loo Lee Han Chuang Kelvin Lai Yau Kah Seng Michael Lim SC Leong Ajak

1/2.935 2/3.276 3/3.546 4/3.870 5/4.104 6/4.270 10/9.118 9/6.507 7/4.936 8/5.1281.

1/13.734 2/13.969 7/15.831 3/14.165 4/14.220 5/14.337 10/13.123 9/14.409 8/14.715 6/13.7922.

1/13.138 2/12.964 6/15.276 3/13.462 5/15.928 9/22.290 7/13.583 8/16.317 4/13.5453.

1/13.069 2/13.195 8/16.965 3/13.468 5/14.973 9/13.667 7/15.019 6/14.223 4/13.5704.

1/13.223 2/13.625 8/14.055 3/13.537 5/13.391 9/14.236 7/13.397 6/13.818 4/13.7725.

1/13.172 2/13.015 7/14.372 3/13.418 5/13.024 9/14.131 6/15.378 8/16.987 4/13.2756.

1/13.944 2/13.537 6/13.564 3/13.675 5/13.786 9/15.775 8/16.514 7/14.931 4/13.1387.

1/14.076 2/14.187 6/13.664 3/13.496 5/12.927 9/15.786 7/13.511 8/17.581 4/13.8178.

3/16.364 1/13.875 6/13.927 2/13.527 5/15.244 8/14.517 7/13.536 9/26.567 4/14.0699.

3/13.101 1/13.223 6/13.727 2/13.296 5/13.919 8/13.560 7/13.358 9/16.860 4/13.28410.

3/13.981 1/13.241 6/13.772 2/14.129 5/15.069 8/18.984 7/13.418 9/14.682 4/13.59911.

4/15.060 1/13.311 6/13.587 2/13.302 5/13.614 8/13.781 7/13.286 9/14.687 3/14.58712.

3/13.427 1/13.121 6/13.610 2/13.641 5/13.538 8/13.633 7/13.141 9/15.701 4/14.19913.

1/13.652 5/21.433 2/14.148 4/15.095 6/14.788 7/29.121 8/17.570 3/14.88914.

1/15.970 5/13.843 2/14.590 4/14.423 6/13.914 7/13.930 8/16.159 3/13.57615.

1/13.936 5/14.007 2/13.499 4/13.822 6/13.479 7/13.116 8/14.959 3/13.65816.

1/13.528 5/13.690 2/13.560 4/15.028 6/13.491 7/13.480 8/14.304 3/13.93617.

1/13.431 5/19.424 2/13.338 4/13.783 6/14.160 7/13.123 8/14.419 3/13.70818.

1/13.226 5/13.753 2/13.499 4/13.927 6/13.447 7/13.530 8/14.729 3/13.86819.

1/13.269 5/13.890 2/13.563 4/15.065 6/15.296 7/15.212 8/15.209 3/13.97220.

1/13.982 5/14.062 2/13.434 4/14.247 6/13.413 7/17.090 3/13.68421.

1/13.977 5/13.801 2/13.249 4/13.777 3/13.89522.

1/14.518 2/15.579 3/13.72323.
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-10 EP CLASS

BATU PAHAT MBA CUP 2012

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

355824

5:08.094CK Loo 2 5:05.445 99 99 0 19823 23 46/613.5391.

5:07.470Lee Han Chuang 1 5:02.904 100 97 0 19723 22 45/610.3742.

5:10.944Ah Tong 7 5:04.028 94 100 0 19422 23 45/614.9723.

5:00.292CK Yap 5 5:13.799 96 96 0 19222 22 44/614.0914.

4:56.737Yau Kah Seng 4 5:04.984 97 94 0 19122 21 43/601.7215.

5:09.167Kelvin Lai 6 5:00.955 95 95 0 19022 21 43/610.1226.

5:12.971Jonest Wong 3 2:49.224 98 92 0 19023 13 36/482.1957.



1:50.871Ajak 10 5:08.684 91 98 0 1898 23 31/419.5558.

5:01.632SC Leong 9 5:09.354 92 93 0 18520 20 40/610.9869.

5:11.380Michael Lim 8 20.916 93 91 0 18422 2 24/332.29610.


